208	 technor.com
SPARES & ACCESSORIES
CABLE GLANDS
Set of inner seals (under armour)
CODE TYPE Ø CABLE (mm)
C070700000014 SET OF INNER SEALS - C.G. SIZE 1 6-12
C070700000003 SET OF INNER SEALS - C.G. SIZE 2 6-17
C070700000005 SET OF INNER SEALS - C.G. SIZE 3 14-23

(BARRIER CG)
BODY WITH MALE THREAD
CODIFICATION TABLE
Assembly diagram
B14 # # # # # # # N
SEALS
N - WITHOUT SEAL
S - WITH SET SEALS
1 - SEALING RUBBER A1
2 - SEALING RUBBER A2
3 - SEALING RUBBER A3
4 - SEALING RUBBER A4
5 - SEALING RUBBER A5
6 - SEALING RUBBER A6
7 - SEALING RUBBER A7
CERTIFICATE
1 - ATEX/IECEX - GROUP II
2 - ATEX/IECEX- GROUP I
5 - TR CU - GROUP II
6 - TR CU - GROUP I
THREAD
1 - METRIC
2 - NPT
3 - UNI-6125
ARMOUR THK
0 - STANDARD
1 - EXTENDED BODY (IN CASE OF ARMOUR THICKNESS HIGHER THAN
1,25MM)
SIZE
1 - SIZE 1
2 - SIZE 2
3 - SIZE 3
4 - SIZE 5S
5 - SIZE 5
6 - SIZE 6
7 - SIZE 7
8 - SIZE 8
TYPE
02 – PNA _ SINGLE SEAL, ARMOURED CABLE
04 – PB AX _ SINGLE SEAL, ARMOURED CABLE, BARRIER TYPE
12 – PBS _ SINGLE SEAL, UNARMOURED CABLE, LEAD SHEATED CABLE
14 – PSB _ SINGLE SEAL, ARMOURED CABLE, LEAD SHEATED CABLE
16 – PNS _ SINGLE SEAL, UNARMOURED CABLE
17 – PMS _ SINGLE SEAL, UNARMOURED CABLE, BARRIER TYPE
MATERIAL
01 - BNK BRASS NICKEL CHROME PLATED
03 - STAINLESS STEEL AISI316
	 technor.com	 195194	 technor.com
TECHNICAL FEATURES
A large range of double seal cable glands
•	Armoured & unarmoured cable
•	Lead sheathed cable
•	Barrier type
Suitable for Zone 1/2 and Zone 21/22.
Double seal
Material Nickel chrome plated brass
AISI 316 L Stainless steel
(other materials upon request)
IP rating IP66
Operating temperature
range
-52°C to +110°C
Approvals ATEX: 02ATEX0084
IECEx INE 14.0046X
EAC: RU C-IT.BH02.B.OO596/2O
Marking* II 2 GD
Ex db/eb IIC
Ex db/eb I
Ex tb IIIC IP66
I M2
Ex db/eb I
* For group I certification is up to size 6.

S
	 technor.com	 201200	 technor.com 	 technor.com	 201
CODIFICATION TABLE
Assembly diagram
B14 # # # 0 # # # N
SEALS
N - WITHOUT SEAL
S - WITH SET SEALS
1 - INNER RUBBER SEAL A1
2 - INNER RUBBER SEAL A2
3 - INNER RUBBER SEAL A3
4 - INNER RUBBER SEAL A4
5 - INNER RUBBER SEAL A5
6 - INNER RUBBER SEAL A6
7 - INNER RUBBER SEAL A7
CERTIFICATE
1 - ATEX/IECEX - GROUP II
2 - ATEX/IECEX- GROUP I
5 - TR CU - GROUP II
6 - TR CU - GROUP I
THREAD
1 - METRIC
2 - NPT
3 - UNI-6125
SIZE
1 - SIZE 1
2 - SIZE 2
3 - SIZE 3
4 - SIZE 4
5 - SIZE 5S
6 - SIZE 6
7 - SIZE 7
8 - SIZE 8
TYPE
08 - PSM FREE NIPPLE METRIC
09 - PSM FREE NIPPLE NPT
22 - PSM AX FREE NIPPLE METRIC _ BARRIER TYPE
23 - PSM AX FREE NIPPLE NPT _ BARRIER TYPE
MATERIAL
01 - BNK BRASS NICKEL CHROME PLATED
03 - STAINLESS STEEL AISI316
BODY WITH MALE THREAD
INNER SEAL
RUBBER
EXTERNAL HEAD
FEMALE SLEEVE
MALE NIPPLE
	 technor.com	 203202	 technor.com
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Single seal through “male-female” cable gland suitable for unarmoured cables.
Suitable for Zone 1/2 and Zone 21/22.
PSF (Male-Female)
Material Nickel chrome plated brass
AISI 316 L Stainless steel
(other materials upon request)
IP rating IP66
Operating temperature
range
-52°C to +110°C
Approvals ATEX: 02ATEX0084
IECEx INE 14.0046X
EAC: RU C-IT.BH02.B.OO596/2O
Marking* II 2 GD
Ex db/eb IIC
Ex db/eb I
Ex tb IIIC IP66
I M2
Ex db/eb I
* For group I certification is up to size 6.

01 - BNK BRASS NICKEL CHROME PLATED
03 - STAINLESS STEEL AISI316
CODIFICATION TABLE
BODY WITH MALE THREAD
INNER SEAL
RUBBER
EXTERNAL HEAD
FEMALE SLEEVE
MALE NIPPLE
	 technor.com	 207206	 technor.com
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Polyamide
Material Polyamide
IP rating IP66/IP68
Ambient temperature
range
-20°C to +80°C
Approvals ATEX: CESI 03 ATEX 305X
Marking II 2 GD
Ex e II/Ex i II
Ex tD A21 IP66/68
Gasket Neoprene
Threads Metric, PG
Optional accessories Locknut, Gasket
PLASTIC CABLE GLANDS
Single seal cable gland suitable for unarmoured
Suitable for Zone 1/2 and Zone 21/22.
	 technor.com	 207206	 technor.com
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Dimensions
UN.. polyamide cable glands
TYPE CODE THREAD COLOUR Ø CABLE (mm)
UNI01XE - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011301300001 M16X1,5 BLACK 6 - 10
UNI1XE - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011311300001 M20X1,5 BLACK 7 - 12
UNI2XE - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011321300001 M25X1,5 BLACK 13 - 18
UNI3XE - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011331300001 M32X1,5 BLACK 18 - 25
UNI4XE - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011341300001 M40X1,5 BLACK 22 - 32
UNI5XE - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011351300001 M50X1,5 BLACK 30 - 38
UNI6XE - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND UPON REQUEST M63X1,5 BLACK 34 - 44
UNI01XI - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011301300002 M16X1,5 BLUE 6 - 10
UNI1XI - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011311300002 M20X1,5 BLUE 7 - 12
UNI2XI - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011321300002 M25X1,5 BLUE 13 - 18
UNI3XI - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011331300002 M32X1,5 BLUE 18 - 25
UNI4XI - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011341300002 M40X1,5 BLUE 22 - 32
UNI5XI - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011351300002 M50X1,5 BLUE 30 - 38
UNI6XI - POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND C011361300001 M63X1,5 BLUE 34 - 44
CA
B
LE
 G
LA
N
D
S
&
 F
IT
TI
N
G
S